
TAFT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024
(All events and dates are tentative - pending District guidelines)

School Hours: 8:15 am - 3:00 pm
Breakfast begins at 7:55 am

FIRST SEMESTER
Monday, August 28 Kindergarten Playdate, 4:00-4:45 pm

Tuesday, August 29 All Staff Returns

Wednesday, August 30 Timberwolf Tailgate & materials drop off, 4:00-5:30 pm

Monday, September 4 Labor Day – NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, September 5 First Day of School for Students (Grades K-4)

Tuesday, September 5 First Day for Kindergarten Day 1 students
(Last name A-J full day)

Wednesday, September 6 First Day for Kindergarten Day 2 students
(Last name K-Z full day)

Thursday, September 7 ALL Kindergarten Students

Tuesday, September 12 Taft PTO meeting - 6:00 pm

Friday, September 29 Professional Learning Day – NO SCHOOL for students

Tuesday, October 10 Picture Day - AM only (students & staff)

Thursday, October 19 Hearing Screening - AM only (Grade K)

Thursday, October 19 Vision Screening - (Grades 1 & 3)

Thursday, October 19 Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 pm

Thursday, October 26 Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 pm

Friday, October 27 Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences – 11:30 AM Dismissal

Friday, October 27 Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00-4:00 pm

Thursday, November 2 End of 1st Quarter - 11:30 AM Dismissal

Friday, November 3 Professional Learning Day – NO SCHOOL for students



Tuesday, November 14 Picture Retakes - AM only

Thursday, November 16 Taft PTO meeting - 6:00 pm

Wednesday, Thursday, & Friday, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS & STAFF -
November 22, 23 & 24 Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 22 Professional Learning Day – NO SCHOOL for students

Monday, December 25 Beginning of Winter Break – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS &
STAFF

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 School Resumes from Winter Break

Friday, January 12 End of Second Quarter/First Semester - 11:30 AM Dismissal

SECOND SEMESTER
Monday, January 15 NO SCHOOL - Dr. Martin Luther King Day Recognition

Thursday, January 18 Taft PTO meeting - 6:00 pm

Friday, January 26 Professional Learning Day – NO SCHOOL for students

Monday, February 19 Professional Learning Day – NO SCHOOL for students

Thursday, February 29 Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 pm

Wednesday, March 6 Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 pm

Friday, March 8 Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences – 11:30 AM Dismissal

Friday, March 8 Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00-4:00 pm

Monday, March 11 Taft PTO meeting - 6:00 pm

Friday, March 22 End of Third Quarter - 11:30 AM Dismissal

Friday, March 29 Beginning of Spring Break – NO SCHOOL

Monday, April 8 School Resumes from Spring Break

TBD Spring Music Concert K-4

Monday, April 22 Professional Learning Day – NO SCHOOL for students

Monday, May 6 Taft PTO meeting - 6:00 pm

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL for students



TBD Field Day Activities

Friday, May 31 4th Grade Celebration Walk

Friday, May 31 Students Dismissed for the 2023-2024 School Year – 11:30 AM
Dismissal & report cards go home

Grades K-4 School Day is 8:15 AM - 3:00 PM

Y-Care is offered for families who need before or after school care Contact YMCA 920-729-9622


